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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1095.4707 99. Kalle Halvarsson +Open - U SWE adhd

2 98.02 1073.7358 26. Johan Hansen +Open S M SWE hansen

3 95.36 1044.6945 282. Frans Vonasek +Open J U SWE

4 91.67 1004.1949 51. Sonny Stenström +Open - U SWE ess

5 91.26 999.7127 36. Jens Söderlund +Open S U SWE nanoti

6 89.55 980.9488 497. Andreas Warsén +Open - U SWE

7 89.18 976.9523 466. Anders Johansson +Open - U SWE johansson81

8 84.63 927.1258 35. Albin Hylander +Open J U SWE hylanderjunior

9 82.57 904.5002 23. Per Forsling +Open S A SWE slowfeet

10 80.03 876.6572 250. Ariel Ramirez -Open - U SWE ramirez

11 77.65 850.6628 225. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

12 75.68 829.0572 333. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

13 74.55 816.6755 6. Jonas Thambert +Open - U SWE jonte

14 74.39 814.9688 290. Erik Bjalkvall +Open S U SWE 3gunner

15 70.59 773.3057 17. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

16 69.70 763.4994 365. Håkan Johansson -Open - U SWE hawkan

17 64.32 704.6060 7. Sandra Arbinger +Open L U SWE bilbo

18 63.46 695.2165 244. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

19 62.42 683.7655 328. Harald Feragen +Open S U NOR diesel

20 61.08 669.1233 27. Joakim Bonde -Open - U SWE

21 60.95 667.6464
170. Marcus Gunnarsson

Blomqvist
-Open - U SWE dynamitarden

22 60.41 661.7877 382. Peter Rydell +Open SS C SWE 2orm

23 60.05 657.8167 80. Mikael Wallander -Open - U SWE

24 55.36 606.4483 55. Anders P -Open S U SWE lanyc

25 54.38 595.7394 136. Georg Beckman -Open - U SWE jojje

26 53.64 587.6405 107. Tove Kuhberg +Open L U SWE tojjtojj

27 51.80 567.4507 2. Ronny Bergström -Open S U SWE bul38super

28 51.33 562.2998 190. Per Ekelund -Open S U SWE ekis

29 50.18 549.6790 353. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

30 47.11 516.0386 381. Björn Gregnert -Open S U SWE polarbear

31 47.03 515.2081 95. Walter Kitzinger -Open SS U SWE saigavalle

32 44.11 483.2632 490. Christian E -Open - U SWE

33 43.13 472.4946 180. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

34 41.99 460.0068 184. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

35 38.47 421.4061 112. Ulf Moen +Open S U SWE moen

36 31.56 345.7612 298. Christian Forslind -Open S U SWE celcius

37 1.85 20.2393 508. Frida Holmkvist -Open L U SWE kakan
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1112.9523 249. Dan Liljeström +Standard S U SWE liljestrom

2 94.43 1050.9447 344. Mikko Koski +Standard - U FIN 131490

3 90.75 1010.0068 103. Victor Svensson +Standard - U SWE sheriffen

4 87.21 970.6285 348. Kaisa Koski +Standard L U FIN 3147

5 81.70 909.2751 294. Mile Djoric +Standard - U SWE balkanboy

6 78.20 870.3431 309. Thomas Björklund -Standard - U SWE doublea

7 75.28 837.8246 148. Anders Långberg -Standard - U SWE langberg

8 75.23 837.3187 310. Peter Norr -Standard S U SWE peno

9 75.06 835.3499 186. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

10 74.38 827.7843 325. Marcus Sedin -Standard - U SWE sedda

11 71.45 795.1701 32. Magnus Eklund -Standard - U SWE scratchbc

12 70.03 779.4454 481. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

13 68.35 760.6850 480. Marcus Kobayashi -Standard S U SWE kobayashi

14 67.56 751.8868 89. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

15 65.98 734.3496 52. Marcus Kuhberg -Standard - U SWE vonaberg

16 63.98 712.0467 412. chris jonkers -Standard S U SWE chijo

17 63.65 708.4298 235. Alexandra Shamloo -Standard L U SWE

18 63.58 707.6700 354. Sharjeel Niazi -Standard - A SWE

19 63.36 705.1849 56. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

20 61.76 687.3466 61. Nils Muhrén -Standard - U SWE redrum

21 61.48 684.2077 343. Magnus Lindblå -Standard S U SWE blueman

22 61.23 681.5131 233. Fredrik Vasara -Standard - U SWE oakstream

23 59.88 666.3897 139. Niclas Mineur -Standard S U SWE fromthehip

24 59.54 662.7026 162. Petri Järvinen -Standard - U SWE

25 52.40 583.2073 63. Jonas Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

26 52.00 578.7383 277. Mikael Hanström -Standard S U SWE ljustern

27 51.36 571.5692 165. Magnus Borgenstrand -Standard - U SWE bounty

28 51.13 569.0515 181. Per L -Standard S U SWE

29 49.20 547.6075 166. Henrik Karlström +Standard - U SWE hkab

30 47.01 523.2010 396. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

31 45.28 503.9337 346. Björn Sjöberg -Standard S U SWE bjorns

32 44.30 493.0305 297. Jonas Eriksson -Standard S U SWE leadmonger

33 43.77 487.0995 4. Anders Färnström -Standard - U SWE farna

34 41.60 463.0310 240. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE

35 40.90 455.1440 506. Mats Tunfalk -Standard SS U SWE 458socom

36 40.71 453.0808 379. Magnus Kumbrant -Standard S U SWE yggdrasil

37 38.81 431.9341 329. Henke Nilsson +Standard S B SWE htt

38 38.72 430.9877 234. Mikael Roxengård -Standard - U SWE roxen
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 34.36 382.3762 401. Örjan Johansson -Standard S D SWE rappen

40 31.84 354.3520 86. Simon T -Standard S U SWE kaksaarne

41 2.09 23.2842 364. Per Celander +Standard S U SWE percel71

DQ 41. Sebastian Vestlund -Standard - U SWE sebastian

DQ 456. Henrik R -Standard - U SWE stankyhank
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1105.0426 496. Daniel Johnson -Production - U SWE surfan

2 94.24 1041.4141 408. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

3 87.23 963.9828 88. Robin Östman -Production - U SWE wox

4 85.04 939.6978 359. Erik Fjellström -Production - U SWE

5 83.82 926.2628 402. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE fredwild

6 83.49 922.6359 133. Lars-Olof Halvarsson -Production S U SWE happyhunter

7 83.40 921.6597 182. jaakko kangasvieri -Production - U SWE jaakko

8 82.31 909.5980 429. David Lindhe -Production S U SWE davlin

9 82.01 906.2676 384. Carl Danielson -Production - U SWE kexet

10 81.63 902.0929 79. Jimmy Svensson -Production - U SWE 9mm

11 81.61 901.8206 49. Erik NotKnown -Production S U SWE scoreman

12 81.41 899.5899 127. Kristian Abrahamsson -Production - U SWE blixzen

13 81.38 899.2574 421. Tobias Bonn -Production - U ALA bonninen

14 78.09 862.9628 70. William Parhammar -Production J U SWE thelaw

15 77.99 861.7820 316. Joakim Östby -Production S U SWE ostby228

16 77.94 861.2509 388. Conny Valkebäck -Production - U SWE ceve

17 77.70 858.6320 270. Jim Andersson -Production - U SWE jga81

18 77.37 854.9858 342. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

19 74.86 827.2410 124. Lilly Westberg -Production L U SWE lilwest

20 73.66 813.9804 503. Johan Mattsvåg -Production - U SWE jorma

21 72.31 799.0102 140. Christoffer Rath Olsen -Production - U SWE stoffe

22 72.09 796.6321 209. Herr Larsson -Production - U SWE

23 71.87 794.1904 15. Robert Becker -Production - U SWE

24 71.06 785.2712 435. Vinko Rosic -Production - U SWE vince

25 70.43 778.2519 397. Jon Hagstad -Production - U SWE hagge

26 69.43 767.2271 313. Mattias Johannesdal -Production - U SWE mmj

27 68.76 759.8519 75. Billy Broberg -Production S U SWE badbilly

28 68.39 755.7718 430. Olle Sjölin -Production - U SWE

29 65.61 724.9887 420. Daniel Möller -Production - U SWE

30 63.71 704.0655 74. F Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

31 63.32 699.6793 224. Daniel Decewicz -Production - U SWE

32 62.70 692.8576 405. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

33 62.16 686.9045 25. Charlie Dyrhede -Production J U SWE challe

34 59.83 661.1481 507. Josef Yousefian -Production - U SWE jose

35 58.86 650.4210 163. Mikael K -Production S U SWE

36 58.81 649.9291 150. Michael Ingvarsson -Production S U SWE grinchenmike

37 57.56 636.0525 226. Linus Wolter -Production - U SWE linusw

38 57.06 630.5854 98. Johan Skantz -Production - U SWE skantz
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 57.06 630.5337 486. Jens Dahlin -Production - U SWE

40 56.98 629.6746 10. Sebastian Fredriksson -Production - U SWE sebfre

41 56.07 619.5782 369. Johan Åkerblom -Production - U SWE

42 55.59 614.2731 263. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

43 55.53 613.6346 207. Tim Thurin -Production - U SWE

44 53.23 588.2131 351. Martin Pärnaste -Production - U SWE scottglenn

45 53.23 588.1601 306. Sebastian Larsson -Production - U SWE skaftkulan

46 53.21 588.0318 241. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

47 52.90 584.5605 8. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

48 52.42 579.2426 104. Ann N -Production L U SWE bbb

49 52.29 577.8011 398. Robert Hansson -Production - U SWE robban

50 52.22 577.0008 199. Pontus Forsling Ingvarsson -Production - U SWE pappawick

51 51.58 569.9745 183. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

52 50.76 560.9638 12. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

53 50.75 560.8308 187. Joel Sundstedt -Production - U SWE josu

54 50.33 556.1530 195. André Guve -Production - U SWE

55 50.33 556.1129 40. Madelen Berg -Production L U SWE madly

56 49.92 551.6827 215. Simon Runnvik -Production - U SWE

57 49.69 549.0635 465. Zsolt Tarjanyi -Production - U SWE rookie80

58 48.77 538.9292 266. Jonas E -Production S U SWE joero

59 48.47 535.6265 268. Fredrik Jonsson -Production S U SWE frippejonsson

60 48.29 533.5950 404. Christian Woronin -Production - U SWE patchfinder

61 47.84 528.6417 341. Emil Hallemark -Production - U SWE

62 46.37 512.4081 117. Thomas Bergefall -Production S U SWE

63 45.92 507.4899 340. Nicklas Ringqvist -Production - U SWE

64 45.57 503.5843 67. Daniel Andersson -Production - U SWE

65 44.85 495.6352 395. Claes Lindblom -Production - U SWE kocken

66 44.77 494.7269 219. Richard Walls -Production - U SWE richardwsthlm

67 42.87 473.6916 434. Fredrik Arenstig -Production - U SWE arenstig

68 41.30 456.4057 304. Antonio Stadigh -Production - U SWE antis

69 40.87 451.6486 217. Joseph Baroshe -Production - U SWE

70 37.89 418.6719 252. Noa Hummelgård -Production J U SWE hummla

71 36.25 400.5854 470. Jens M -Production S U SWE sweboss73

72 35.80 395.6466 3. Juha Kelahaara -Production - U SWE beard

73 34.91 385.7486 386. Terese Makinen -Production L U SWE tess

74 34.76 384.1410 231. Andreas Hanna -Production - U SWE

75 34.31 379.1554 411. Håkan Landkvist -Production - U SWE

76 33.46 369.7854 440. Thomas A -Production - U SWE farbrorbarbro

77 33.32 368.2352 220. Anders Haqwinzon -Production - U SWE

78 31.83 351.7666 100. Dan Söderström -Production S U SWE scorpion

79 28.74 317.5450 300. Per Gellermark -Production - U SWE herman
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 27.94 308.7206 301. Sara Berglöf -Production L U SWE

81 23.27 257.1395 114. Diana Bergefall -Production L U SWE

82 23.18 256.0981 392. Vivi-Anne Karlsson -Production L U SWE vivianne

83 17.79 196.5920 488. Daniel Norr -Production - U SWE

DQ 5. Nicholas Aujalay -Production - U SWE erdoc

DQ 223. Patrik Nylén -Production - U SWE psycrow

DQ 332. Leo Lundgren -Production - U SWE overflow
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 995.8130 153. Anders Jansson -Revolver - U SWE rattatosk

2 99.99 995.7523 13. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

3 72.54 722.3939 218. Sonny Forsberg -Revolver S U SWE liston

4 69.17 688.8481 500. Tarmo Kopakka -Revolver S U SWE

5 56.76 565.1897 84. Patrik Larsson +Revolver - U SWE boggpatrik

6 39.97 398.0056 227. jonas jonsson -Revolver - U SWE
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1082.0954 214. Martin Håkansson -Classic - A SWE hakansson

2 87.21 943.7333 69. Kim-Ove Ellingsen -Classic - U NOR kimma

3 86.47 935.6567 205. Adam Lundgren -Classic - U SWE ava

4 84.51 914.4651 189. Stefan Thylander -Classic - U SWE stthyl

5 84.29 912.1115 155. Marjan Angelovski -Classic - U SWE marang

6 68.31 739.1908 387. Bengt Bäckström -Classic S U SWE duracell

7 67.29 728.1303 373. Fredrik Sunnermark -Classic S U SWE qarlzon

8 59.08 639.3109 208. Jakob Tollstorp +Classic - U SWE tollstorp

9 59.06 639.1212 206. Pär Linnarsson -Classic - U SWE 45power

10 49.72 538.0401 73. Jon Svensson -Classic - U SWE jon

11 43.76 473.5149 295. Dennis Edman -Classic - U SWE netnut
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1059.0558 452. Jiro Nihei -Production Optics S U SWE zatoichi

2 99.53 1054.0319 120. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - U SWE rob79

3 98.93 1047.7105 504. David Levin -Production Optics - U SWE grusiturbon

4 94.70 1002.8976 194. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U SWE bombom

5 93.83 993.7385 11. Hampus Bolin -Production Optics - U SWE

6 93.69 992.2129 475. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

7 91.23 966.1699 168. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

8 90.57 959.2374 287. Jokke Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE jokke

9 90.21 955.3861 284. Kristian Haanpää -Production Optics - U SWE

10 89.61 948.9682 81. Fredrik Ekstrand -Production Optics - U SWE neke

11 87.85 930.3900 380. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

12 87.78 929.6062 399. Henrik Kedfors -Production Optics - U SWE kedfors

13 87.31 924.6502 119. Fredrik Holmstrand -Production Optics - U SWE hompa

14 82.91 878.0948 472. Stellan Simeonidis -Production Optics - U SWE odysseus

15 82.33 871.9580 413. Peter Hladisch -Production Optics S U SWE luckyluke

16 80.25 849.9071 477. Björn Bekkouche -Production Optics - U SWE bearseye

17 80.16 848.9533 158. Emil Kantelius -Production Optics S U SWE eka

18 80.14 848.7520 39. Daniel Streiby -Production Optics - U SWE surgubben

19 80.10 848.3423 442. One-Eyed Jack -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

20 79.90 846.1715 422. Emil Pettersson -Production Optics - U FIN

21 79.58 842.8063 172. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

22 79.53 842.2973 193. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

23 77.99 825.9954 18. Johan Lindqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

24 77.19 817.5178 20. Fredrik Holmström -Production Optics - U SWE

25 76.22 807.1603 276. Catalin Popelca -Production Optics - U SWE

26 76.17 806.7255 315. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

27 75.88 803.5659 90. Fredrik Englund -Production Optics - U SWE

28 75.73 801.9727 204. Lukas Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE glader

29 75.69 801.6413 135. Thorbjörn Sjövold -Production Optics - U SWE thorbear

30 75.61 800.8039 68. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

31 75.02 794.5147 121. Oscar L -Production Optics - U SWE kotknackarn

32 74.18 785.6470 245. Mats Parhammar -Production Optics SS U SWE mapa

33 73.55 778.9358 57. Robert Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE rabbagaster

34 73.21 775.3483 222. Daniel Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

35 72.31 765.8372 377. Urban Wennström -Production Optics - U SWE urwe

36 72.23 764.9033 493. Robert Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE bobbsan

37 71.97 762.2000 38. Robert Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE

38 71.56 757.8711 409. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 71.09 752.8874 44. Edith Gustavsson -Production Optics L U SWE ehg

40 70.69 748.6865 28. Wille E -Production Optics - U SWE

41 68.31 723.4508 281. Christopher Vonasek -Production Optics - U SWE

42 67.64 716.3028 118. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics - U SWE mickeys

43 67.38 713.5817 154. Jakob Ekman -Production Optics - U SWE

44 67.19 711.5986 9. Jonny Arbinger -Production Optics S U SWE binge

45 66.67 706.0197 453. Axel Grütz Arenstig -Production Optics - U SWE

46 66.10 700.0883 462. Michael Fondelius -Production Optics - U SWE

47 65.09 689.3231 415. Ted Kvarnström -Production Optics - U SWE themanwhitnoname

48 64.46 682.6286 203. Kjell Larsson -Production Optics SS U SWE kmkjelle

49 64.22 680.1318 1. Gabriel Hübinette -Production Optics S U SWE cerastes

50 64.21 680.0019 261. Robert Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE hanssom

51 64.14 679.3092 108. S Haglund -Production Optics - U SWE

52 63.63 673.8828 65. Matheo Chow -Production Optics J U SWE

53 63.56 673.1700 262. Andreas Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

54 63.09 668.1804 87. Per Martinsson -Production Optics - U SWE

55 62.41 660.9065 291. Patrik Sedell -Production Optics - U SWE sedell

56 62.09 657.5971 385. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

57 60.56 641.3896 271. Henry Joona -Production Optics S U SWE joonix

58 59.83 633.6286 390. Anders Dahlberg -Production Optics S U SWE hungry

59 59.16 626.5158 46. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U USA

60 56.81 601.6585 128. Tina Oskarsson -Production Optics L U SWE xena

61 56.18 595.0145 257. Grzegorz Tylus -Production Optics - U SWE

62 55.72 590.1580 85. Johan Haques -Production Optics S U SWE johaq

63 55.62 589.0748 350. Carl Olofsson -Production Optics - U SWE calle

64 55.47 587.4735 473. Robert Pettersson -Production Optics S U SWE

65 54.68 579.0942 146. Christoffer Sandberg -Production Optics - U SWE grushog

66 54.38 575.9096 16. Mikael Bremander -Production Optics SS U SWE

67 54.27 574.7873 167. Malik Thor -Production Optics - U SWE malle

68 53.62 567.8509 191. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

69 53.52 566.7586 45. Frank Hammar -Production Optics - U SWE

70 51.91 549.7477 50. Fredrik Ulfhielm -Production Optics - U SWE

71 51.30 543.3364 502. Mikael Norberg -Production Optics - U SWE sportshooter

72 50.93 539.4254 484. Joakim Bexar -Production Optics - U SWE bej

73 50.57 535.5482 272. Ilija ROSIC -Production Optics S U SWE iros70

74 49.49 524.1759 267. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

75 48.87 517.5955 372. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

76 47.88 507.0454 362. Henrik Adolfsson -Production Optics - U SWE

77 46.94 497.1686 283. Gustaf Treiber -Production Optics - U SWE treiber

78 46.91 496.7561 389. Roger Vesterholm -Production Optics - U SWE roga

79 45.95 486.6229 273. Per Jonasson -Production Optics SS U SWE perra
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 43.32 458.7845 505. Nathalie ''Nalla'' Berg -Production Optics L U SWE

81 41.31 437.4630 324. Mattias Collén -Production Optics S U SWE

82 39.46 417.9380 161. Robin Bergefall -Production Optics - U SWE

83 33.06 350.0943 274. Johnny Drougge -Production Optics - U SWE snepul

84 29.02 307.3411 426. Pär Halldén -Production Optics S U SWE hallden

85 22.99 243.4309 292. Joakim Linder -Production Optics S U SWE sirmissalot

86 17.93 189.8682 491. Julian A -Production Optics - U SWE manowar

DQ 47. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 288. Rickard Blondell -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 383. Martin Unknown -Production Optics S U SWE
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1112.9523 249. Dan Liljeström +Standard S U SWE liljestrom

2 75.23 837.3188 310. Peter Norr -Standard S U SWE peno

3 70.03 779.4454 481. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

4 68.35 760.6850 480. Marcus Kobayashi -Standard S U SWE kobayashi

5 67.56 751.8868 89. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

6 63.98 712.0466 412. chris jonkers -Standard S U SWE chijo

7 63.36 705.1848 56. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

8 61.48 684.2076 343. Magnus Lindblå -Standard S U SWE blueman

9 59.88 666.3898 139. Niclas Mineur -Standard S U SWE fromthehip

10 52.00 578.7383 277. Mikael Hanström -Standard S U SWE ljustern

11 51.13 569.0515 181. Per L -Standard S U SWE

12 47.01 523.2011 396. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

13 45.28 503.9338 346. Björn Sjöberg -Standard S U SWE bjorns

14 44.30 493.0305 297. Jonas Eriksson -Standard S U SWE leadmonger

15 41.60 463.0310 240. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE

16 40.90 455.1440 506. Mats Tunfalk -Standard SS U SWE 458socom

17 40.71 453.0809 379. Magnus Kumbrant -Standard S U SWE yggdrasil

18 38.81 431.9341 329. Henke Nilsson +Standard S B SWE htt

19 34.36 382.3761 401. Örjan Johansson -Standard S D SWE rappen

20 31.84 354.3520 86. Simon T -Standard S U SWE kaksaarne

21 2.09 23.2842 364. Per Celander +Standard S U SWE percel71
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1059.0559 452. Jiro Nihei -Production Optics S U SWE zatoichi

2 94.70 1002.8974 194. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U SWE bombom

3 87.85 930.3902 380. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

4 82.33 871.9579 413. Peter Hladisch -Production Optics S U SWE luckyluke

5 80.16 848.9533 158. Emil Kantelius -Production Optics S U SWE eka

6 79.58 842.8062 172. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

7 71.56 757.8711 409. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

8 67.19 711.5987 9. Jonny Arbinger -Production Optics S U SWE binge

9 64.22 680.1317 1. Gabriel Hübinette -Production Optics S U SWE cerastes

10 64.21 680.0021 261. Robert Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE hanssom

11 63.56 673.1700 262. Andreas Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

12 62.09 657.5971 385. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

13 60.56 641.3896 271. Henry Joona -Production Optics S U SWE joonix

14 59.83 633.6287 390. Anders Dahlberg -Production Optics S U SWE hungry

15 59.16 626.5157 46. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U USA

16 55.72 590.1581 85. Johan Haques -Production Optics S U SWE johaq

17 55.47 587.4736 473. Robert Pettersson -Production Optics S U SWE

18 53.62 567.8510 191. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

19 50.57 535.5482 272. Ilija ROSIC -Production Optics S U SWE iros70

20 48.87 517.5956 372. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

21 41.31 437.4631 324. Mattias Collén -Production Optics S U SWE

22 29.02 307.3411 426. Pär Halldén -Production Optics S U SWE hallden

23 22.99 243.4309 292. Joakim Linder -Production Optics S U SWE sirmissalot

DQ 47. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 383. Martin Unknown -Production Optics S U SWE
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 785.6470 245. Mats Parhammar -Production Optics SS U SWE mapa

2 86.89 682.6285 203. Kjell Larsson -Production Optics SS U SWE kmkjelle

3 73.30 575.9098 16. Mikael Bremander -Production Optics SS U SWE

4 66.72 524.1759 267. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

5 61.94 486.6231 273. Per Jonasson -Production Optics SS U SWE perra
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 827.2409 124. Lilly Westberg -Production L U SWE lilwest

2 74.26 614.2731 263. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

3 70.02 579.2427 104. Ann N -Production L U SWE bbb

4 67.23 556.1129 40. Madelen Berg -Production L U SWE madly

5 46.63 385.7485 386. Terese Makinen -Production L U SWE tess

6 37.32 308.7206 301. Sara Berglöf -Production L U SWE

7 31.08 257.1395 114. Diana Bergefall -Production L U SWE

8 30.96 256.0980 392. Vivi-Anne Karlsson -Production L U SWE vivianne
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 926.2628 402. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE fredwild

2 99.61 922.6359 133. Lars-Olof Halvarsson -Production S U SWE happyhunter

3 98.20 909.5980 429. David Lindhe -Production S U SWE davlin

4 97.36 901.8207 49. Erik NotKnown -Production S U SWE scoreman

5 93.04 861.7820 316. Joakim Östby -Production S U SWE ostby228

6 92.30 854.9857 342. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

7 82.03 759.8520 75. Billy Broberg -Production S U SWE badbilly

8 76.01 704.0654 74. F Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

9 74.80 692.8576 405. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

10 70.22 650.4211 163. Mikael K -Production S U SWE

11 70.17 649.9291 150. Michael Ingvarsson -Production S U SWE grinchenmike

12 60.56 560.9639 12. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

13 58.18 538.9292 266. Jonas E -Production S U SWE joero

14 57.83 535.6266 268. Fredrik Jonsson -Production S U SWE frippejonsson

15 55.32 512.4082 117. Thomas Bergefall -Production S U SWE

16 43.25 400.5854 470. Jens M -Production S U SWE sweboss73

17 37.98 351.7667 100. Dan Söderström -Production S U SWE scorpion
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1073.7359 26. Johan Hansen +Open S M SWE hansen

2 93.11 999.7128 36. Jens Söderlund +Open S U SWE nanoti

3 84.24 904.5000 23. Per Forsling +Open S A SWE slowfeet

4 79.22 850.6627 225. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

5 75.90 814.9689 290. Erik Bjalkvall +Open S U SWE 3gunner

6 72.02 773.3055 17. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

7 64.75 695.2164 244. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

8 63.68 683.7654 328. Harald Feragen +Open S U NOR diesel

9 56.48 606.4483 55. Anders P -Open S U SWE lanyc

10 52.85 567.4507 2. Ronny Bergström -Open S U SWE bul38super

11 52.37 562.2998 190. Per Ekelund -Open S U SWE ekis

12 48.06 516.0385 381. Björn Gregnert -Open S U SWE polarbear

13 42.84 460.0068 184. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

14 39.25 421.4061 112. Ulf Moen +Open S U SWE moen

15 32.20 345.7612 298. Christian Forslind -Open S U SWE celcius
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Oden Cup 2023 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 829.0572 333. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

2 79.82 661.7880 382. Peter Rydell +Open SS C SWE 2orm

3 66.30 549.6790 353. Bosse Jansson +Open SS U SWE boaw

4 62.14 515.2082 95. Walter Kitzinger -Open SS U SWE saigavalle

5 56.99 472.4947 180. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE


